
7th Grade 
Week of 5/18 Student Work Overview 

Subject  ELA  Science  Math   Math  World Geo  Writing 
 

Teacher  Mrs. Lombardi 
lombardia@npsk.org  

Ms. Webber 
webbera@npsk.org 

Mrs. Crowley 
crowleya@npsk.org 

Mrs. Benson 
bensonk@npsk.org 

Mr. Millen 
millenr@npsk.org 

Mrs. MacVicar 
macvicarm@npsk.org 

 

Task 
� Part II of Who 

is to Blame 
CLICK HERE 

� Use CHOICES 
to decide how 
you want to 
present the 
information 

� Post final 
product on 
Padlet ​CLICK 
HERE for 
PADLET 

MOVIE ALERT  

In the Heart of 
the Sea Watch 

Parties  
(Zoom links will be 
posted in Google 

Classroom) 

� Tuesday, May 
19th 5pm 

� Saturday, 
May 23 3pm 

� Wednesday, 
May 27 5pm 

� Complete 
vocabulary 
practice during 
the learning 
block. 

� Answer all 
questions on 
Earthquake 
Preparation 
Fund 
assignment 
 

� Check ​previous 
assignments for 
comments and 
corrections 

� Make sure you 
click​ ​“Turn In” 
when you are 
done​!  

MATH** 
In our Math Classroom: 

� BrainPop 
Probability: 
watch the movie, 
complete the 
movie review and 
complete the 
worksheet. 
Check back for 
feedback.  

� IXL 7th Grade 
earn 85% DD1, 
DD2 and DD4 

 

ACCELERATED 
MATH**: 
In our Math Classroom: 
 
� BrainPop 

Probability: 
watch the movie, 
complete the 
movie review and 
complete the 
worksheet. 
Check back for 
feedback. 

� IXL 7th Grade 
earn 90% DD1, 
DD2 and DD4 

☐ Work is listed 
in our google 
classroom. 

� Open up 5/18: 
Multiple 
Perspectives 

� Open the 
document “MP: 
Identity 

� Open and listen 
to the “Multiple 
Perspectives” 
Loom video 

� As you are 
listening, 
complete the 
document. 

 

 

� Open 
Assignment #6 
is your regular 
google 
classroom 

� Read the entire 
directions 
document.  

� Complete the 
assigned work.  

� Turn it in when 
complete.  
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https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/10ovduvlvnC2fcT2kuQGyHD9rRif61kwG9lkpEHAIYJs/edit#slide=id.p
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How to 
submit. 

Post to Padlet 
 

Submit all work on 
the Earthquake 
Preparation Fund 
assignment in the 
quarantine classroom 
by ​clicking “Turn 
In” 

BrainPop & IXL save 
your work 
automatically. Check 
BrainPop for 
feedback. 

  . 

 

 
WEEK 10 VIDEO: ​Click here for overview of this week! 
 

During a Learning Block: ​REQUIRED ​During this time you will meet with your teacher to go over this week's lesson.  Teachers will be taking 
attendance during these blocks.  
 

During an Office Hours Block:  ​OPTIONAL​ ​During this time you can check in with your teacher or teaching assistant if you have any 
questions. Make sure you are attending this block if you are missing any work so we can help you catch up! 
 

Mrs. Harimon - ​harimont@npsk.org Mrs. Fales - ​falest@npsk.org 
Mrs. MacLellan - ​maclellank@npsk.org Ms. Clarkson - ​clarksone@npsk.org  
Mrs. Hayford - ​hayfords@npsk.org Mrs. Harrington - ​harringtona@npsk.org  

 
Assignments: ​ Assigned in Learning Block, due the following Learning Block.  
 
Encore Choice​: Visit Padlet ​Click Here 
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